
 Kids Club Annual Holiday Planner 

   Thursday 27th June 
2024 (12pm) 

Friday 28th June 
2024 

   End of Term Fun 

Afternoon of 
outdoor games and 
Movie and popcorn 

Hello Summer 

Join us to welcome 
in the summer 
holidays party 

games, baking, and 
party food 

Monday 1st July 
2024 

Tuesday 2nd July 2024 Wednesday 3rd July 
2024 

Thursday 4th July 
2024 

Friday 5th July 2024 

 
Space Week 

Visit to Westbank 
Outdoor community 
woods, den building 
and outdoor learning 
Full Day 9am - 3pm 

Space Week 

Come and join us to 
create our own 

planets 
 

Space Week 

Mento Rocket 
Launch 

How high can your 
rocket fly? 

 

Space Week 

Come and join us 
for space rock 

painting to 
decorate the 

entrance to EYCC. 

Space Week 

Design and make 
friendly aliens and 
bake space themed 

cakes. 

Monday 8th July 
2024 

Tuesday 9th July 2024 Wednesday 10th July 
2024 

Thursday 11th July 
2024 

Friday 12th July 2024 

 
Euro’s 

Visit to Westbank 
Outdoor community 
woods, den building 
and outdoor learning 
Full Day 9am - 3pm 

Euro’s 

Learn about the host 
country Germany and 

other teams 
completing 

Euro’s 

Create a mascot to 
represent your team 

Euro’s 
Learn about the 

different flags from 
around the world and 

design your own. 

 

Euro’s 

Participate in our 
own mini football 

tournament 

Monday 15th July 
2024 

Tuesday 16th July 2024 Wednesday 17th July 
2024 

Thursday 18th July 
2024 

Friday 19th July 2024 

 

Wellbeing Week 
Visit to Westbank 

Outdoor community 
woods, den building 
and outdoor learning  
Full Day 9am - 3pm 

Wellbeing Week 
Yoga 

Come join us for yoga, 
make candles and 

healthy kebabs. 

Wellbeing Week 
Water Fun 

Water Play and water fight. 
Bring your own water gun 
and do not forget a towel 

and change of clothes. 

Wellbeing Week 
Afternoon Tea 

Learn about food hygiene 
and safety in the kitchen. 

Make sandwiches and 
cakes for our afternoon tea 

party 

Wellbeing Week 
Spa Day 

A day of relaxation… 
enjoy a facial, hand 

massage, foot spa and 
more.  

Monday 22nd July 
2024 

Tuesday 23rd July 2024 Wednesday 24th July 
2024 

Thursday 25th July 
2024 

Friday 26th July 2024 

 

Fantasy Week 
Potions Day 

Come along and make 
your own potions. 

Fantasy Week 
Science Experiments 
Learn about science and 

carry out lots of 
experiments. How does 

that work? 

Fantasy Week 
Minecraft 

Create your own 
fantasy house. 

 

Fantasy Week 
Disney Adventure 

Disney characters, take 
part in games, karaoke, 

quiz, arts, and crafts. 

Fantasy Week 
Slime/Clay Workshop 
Try out the different slime 

recipes, what can you 
make out of clay? 

Monday 29th July 
2024 

Tuesday 30th July 2024 Wednesday 31st July 
2024 

Thursday 1st 
August 2024 

Friday 2nd August 
2024 

 

Olympics 
Learn the host county 
France, create a flag to 

represent different 
countries taking part 

Olympics 
Open Ceremony 

Investigate and try some 
Olympics sports 

Olympics 
Try different foods 
from around the 

world and learn new 
languages 

Olympics 
Mini Olympics 

Participate in our 
own Olympics 

Olympics 
Awards and Closing 

Ceremony 
Which country is 

next? 

Monday 5th August 
2024 

Tuesday 6th August 
2024 

Wednesday 7th 
August 2024 

Thursday 8th 
August 2024 

Friday 9th August 
2024 

 



Pirate Week 
Big Art 

Pirate slime 
Make your own pirate 

puppets 
What’s your pirate's 

name? 

 

Pirate Week 
 

Pirate dancing 
 

Make your own pirate 
song and dance 

Pirate Week 
Make treasure maps and 

then take part in our 
treasure hunt  

Make your own pirate 
costume. 

Pirate Week 
Large pirate ship 
making outdoors 

with den building and 
walk the plank. 

Create mini boats, 
who will float and 

who will sink? 

Pirate Week 
 

Pirate baking  
Treasure biscuits 
Seaweed tasting 

Fun games 
Bingo, Pirate ‘I spy’ 

     

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

 

  



Monday 7th October 
2024 

Tuesday 8th October 
2024 

Wednesday 9th 
October 2024 

Thursday 10th 
October 2024 

Friday 11th October 
2024 

 

Let’s get Arty 
Use different 
materials and 

textures to create 
masterpieces 

Under the Sea 
Design a sea-

creature and create, 
make ocean slime 
and learn about the 

different Sealife. 

All things 
Chocolate 

Learn about where 
chocolate comes from, 

chocolate tasting. 

Wellbeing Week 
Visit to Westbank 

Outdoor 
community woods, 

den building and 
outdoor learning  

Full Day 9am - 3pm 

Pizza Day 
Make your own 

pizzas. What’s your 
favourite topping? 

Monday 14th 
October 2024 

Tuesday 15th 
October 2024 

Wednesday 16th 
October 2024 

Thursday 17th 
October 2024 

Friday 18th October 
2024 

 

Bridge Building 
See what you can 

create using different 
materials which will 

be the strongest 
bridge? 

Monster Puppet 
Making 

Design and Create 
your own monster 

puppet 

Dinosaur Day 
Learn about the 
different types of 

dinosaurs. Pick your 
favourite and recreate 

using playdough 

Create your 
own Film 

Choose a storyline, 
create your 
characters  

Use the iPad to 
make a short 

movie. 

World Day 
Learn about different 

countries from 
around the world. 

Make your own flags, 
learn about the 

countries food, the 
celebration. 

 

Wednesday 12th February 2025 Thursday 13th February 2025 Friday 14th February 2025 

Wellbeing Day 
Join us for a day of relaxation fun. 
Take part in Yoga and mindfulness 

activities. 

Den Building 
Make dens and hideouts and make 

snack over the fire pit. 

Valentines Activities 
Come and bake some valentine 

treats and be creative in the creation 
station 

 

Monday 7th April 
2025 

Tuesday 8th April 
2025 

Wednesday 9th April 
2025 

Thursday 10th April 
2025 

Friday 11th April 
2025 

 

Life Cycle 
Learn about life 

cycle of butterflies 
or frogs and create 

your own. 

S.T.E.M 
Discover how 

things work through 
Science, 

Technology, 
engineering and 

mathematics. 

Spring Hunt 
Out and about around 

school grounds to 
locate signs of spring. 

Wellbeing Week 
Visit to Westbank 

Outdoor 
community woods, 

den building and 
outdoor learning  

Full Day 9am - 3pm 

Spring Planting 
Create your own 

plant pot and plant 
some spring flowers 
to watch grow in the 

garden. 

 

Monday 14th April 
2025 

Tuesday 15th April 
2025 

Wednesday 16th April 
2025 

Thursday 17th April 
2025 

Friday 18th April 
2025 

 

Spring Arts and 
Craft 

Take a walk and 
collect all things 

spring. 
Create your own 
window picture 

Create a 
Rainbow 

How is a rainbow 
created and can 
you make your 

own. 

Junk Modelling  
What can you create 
using junk? Can you 

make it move? 

Jewellery 
Making 

Make friendship 
bracelets or use the 

beads to create 
jewellery 

Closed Public 
Holiday 

Monday 21st April 
2025 

Tuesday 22nd April 
2025 

   

Closed Public Holiday Closed In-Service 
Day 
 
 
 
 
 

   



 

 


